
Tioga Lady Bulldogs Softball                   
2021 Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time

Friday, February 12 Chico Scrimmage CANCELLED X

Tuesday, February 16 Callisburg CANCELLED X

Thursday, February 18 Lipan CANCELLED X

De Leon X

Saturday, February 20 Graford CANCELLED X

Santo X

Tuesday, February 23 Savoy Tioga 4:00

Friday, February 26 Howe CANCELLED X

Saturday, February 27 Van Alstyne CANCELLED X

Howe JV CANCELLED X

Thursday, March 4 Wolfe City Blue Ridge 8:30

Bland 10:00

Friday, March 5 Blue Ridge Blue Ridge 3:00

Saturday, March 6 Ector Blue Ridge 9:00

Wolfe City 10:30

Monday, March 8 BYE

Saturday, March 13 Lindsay* Tioga 10:00

Tuesday, March 16 Collinsville* Collinsville 5:00

Friday, March 19 Alvord* RESCHEDULED X

Wednesday, March 24 Muenster* Tioga 4:00

Friday, March 26 Era* Era 5:00

Tuesday, March 30 TLCA* TLCA 4:30

Thursday, April 1 BYE

Monday, April 5 Lindsay* Lindsay 4:00

Friday, April 9 Collinsville* Tioga 5:00

Tuesday, April 13 Alvord* Alvord 5:00

Friday, April 16 Muenster* Era 4:00

Tuesday, April 20 Era*^ Tioga 5:00
Friday, April 23 TLCA* RESCHEDULED X
Monday, April 26 Alvord* Tioga 5:00
Tuesday, April 27 TLCA* Tioga 5:00

*District

^Senior Night

Head Coach: Kimberly Hargrove
Assistant Coach: Annie Thompson Updated: 4/23/2021


